

101 A/c Rm 11

Return to work
 Name of work
 Agency by which work is executed
 Date of measurement
 Date and date of agreement
 (These four items should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Area of work - Canal of Road					
from 1049 to 1050/1051					
under 1050/1051 Scheme.					
Agency Name - A/Agencies Pd.					
Agreement No - 43600/1050/1051/2021.22					
Date of work order -				02.06.2021	
Date of completion -				01.06.2022	

Record Entry					
(1) P/R Const of working					
Benchmark - do -					1.91 Km.
(2) P/R Const of Reference					
Pillars / Surveys.					
do -					1.91 Km.
(3) P/R clearing & Graveling					
Road land - do -					
2 x 13 x 30 - x 1.50 m					1170 m ²
2 x 2 x 25 x 30 m x 1.50 m					4500 m ²
2 x 1 x 20 m x 1.50 m					60 m ²
				TOTAL	5730 m ²
				Say -	0.57 Hect

Continuation

Attested
 03/3/22

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134					
Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
Abstract of cost					
(1) P.V. Cost of Manhole					
Bench mark on for					
do					
1.91 KM wide P.N. - (1)					
@ Rs. 5529.73/KM					Rs. 105622
(2) P.V. Cost of Reference					
Pillars / Bore as do					
1.91 KM wide P.N. - (1)					
@ Rs. 2904.60/KM					Rs. 55482
(3) P.V. Cleaning & grubbing					
road lane					
do					
0.57 Hect wide P.N. - (1)					
@ Rs. 51137.38/Hect					Rs. 291482
(4) P.V. Cost of Embankment					
Lead up to 1000 H length					
do					
583.20 m ² wide P.N. - (2)					
@ Rs. 187.95/m ²					Rs. 1107792
(5) Cost of sub-grade					
Barthens shoulder					
do					
1005.48 m ² wide P.N. - (7)					
@ Rs. 191.64/m ²					Rs. 1926902

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
(12) Pile const. of substructure — dug up to 100 ft length — do —					
1360.80 m ² wide P.No. (2)					
@ Rs. 153.52/m ² —				Rs.	208710.2
(13) Pile enclosure of — roadway Pile along — do —					
166.346 m ² wide P.No. (7)					
@ Rs. 75.50/m ² —				Rs.	12559.2
(14) Pile const. of G.S.B. (15) with well grading. Material — do —					
967.146 m ² wide P.No. (8)					
@ Rs. 3077.69/m ² —				Rs.	2976576.
(16) Pile Laying & spreading and Compacting Stone — 12.5 m CR-111 — do —					
452.363 m ² wide P.No. (9)					
@ Rs. 3694.46/m ² —				Rs.	1671237
(17) Pile & fixing masonry (22) Sign Board — do —					
0.1 m ² wide P.No. (10)					
@ Rs. 12736.10/cou —				Rs.	12736.2
(23) Pile Earthwork excavation (24) in foundation — do —					
112.867 m ² wide P.No. (3)					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
11) 112.56 m ²					
@ Rs. 289.22/m ²					Rs. 30395 =
12) 8 m Sand filling in foundation					
8.566 m ² wide P.No. (3)					
@ Rs. 438.87/m ²					Rs. 37592
13) 85.932 m ² wide P.No. (3)					
Limit. 85.92 m ²					
@ Rs. 291.74/m ²					Rs. 250662

14) 18.502 m ² wide P.No. (4)					
@ Rs. 5939.78/m ²					Rs. 1098982
15) 79.53 m ² wide P.No. (4)					
@ Rs. 5666.99/m ²					Rs. 450696
16) 22.50 m ² wide P.No. (5)					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
@ Rs. 3649.72/M. — Rs. 82011					
(17/35) Plastering with					
Cement Mortar					
at — do —					
109.167 M ² wide P. No. (5)					
@ Rs. 183.47/M ² — Rs. 20029.2					
(13/36) Plaster 1.5 M. Cement					
putting on for —					
— do —					
39.78 M ² wide P. No. (6)					
@ Rs. 56.83/M ² — Rs. 2261.2					

Total Rs. 5954860					
Add GST @ 12% — Rs. 714583.2					
Add C.C. @ 1% — Rs. 59549.2					
Add 1. Fee — Rs. 83230.2					
Total. Rs. 6812222.2					
Less Petrol 3.76% after					
Agreement — Rs. (-) 256140 =					
Net Pay Rs. 6556082.2					
P. No. —					
27.02.22					
T.E.					

Attested
 (Signature)
 03/03/22